BUSHF-F, GFXGF

Part no

50880604S
50880806S
50881206S
50881208S

Thread 1
G 3/8" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 3/4" Female
G 3/4" Female

Product group
Material
Union

Thread 2
G 1/4" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 1/2" Female

511
Stainless steel
No

Weight (kg)
0.03
0.04
0.11
0.06

(( HYDROSCAND




