BUSHF-F,GFXGF



Product group				

511 Stainless steel No

Part no	Thread 1	Thread 2	Weight (kg)
50880604S	G 3/8" Female	G 1/4" Female	0.03
50880806S	G 1/2" Female	G 3/8" Female	0.04
50881206S	G 3/4" Female	G 3/8" Female	0.11
50881208S	G 3/4" Female	G 1/2" Female	0.06



